

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C)No.(s)7982-7983/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 4.10.02 in RSA Nos.613 & 837 of 1981 OF THE HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S.KARTA RAM RAMESHWAR DASS
Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

RAM BILAS AND ORS.
Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to urge addl. pleas and raise addl. grounds and with prayer for interim

relief)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 11/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N.Puri, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after a week, as prayed in the letter.

ata Bhardwaj)

(G.V.Ramana)

(Pushap L

Court Master

Court Master

(Letter circulated enclosed)